25. Rietburg-Berglauf Giber 8.2 km / 420 Hm - LCO Edenkoben - 14. September 2019

Platz Name
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Konnel Tim

Barnsteiner Alexander

Kirschbaum Max
Ullrich Philipp
Heuer Tom

Job Marcel

Lintz Volker
Textor Tobias
Steiner Mario
Bentz Volker
Schlindwein Florian
Weishaar Thomas
Clipet Thibaud
Schutz Maximilian
Lutz Rainer
Hoeffer Wolfgang
Binder Jirgen
Schwartz Norbert
Nowak Mathias
Balzulat Clemens
Krezdorn Uli
Clipet Anna
Bdshar Karl-Peter
Drabold Matthias
Ofner Wolf
Laudage Jens
Katz Eva

Renfer Daniel
Krenz Thomas
Herrgen Silke
Wirz Andreas
Volz Erwin

Pfeifer Dirk
Renner Soren
Eckhardt Lara Elea
Manger Marius
Raab Marion

Bittl Ludwig

Berg Alois

Groch Martin
Manz Yvonne
Schumacher Achim
Kaufmann Marcus
Scheib Bernhard
Martin Roland
Baque Hans
Ldsch Thomas
Bendel Jutta
Lahm Steffen
Reidenbach Jan
Drumm Gisbert
Klingauf Heiko
Storr Wilhelm

ERGEBNISLISTE

Verein

TUS Heltersberg

LLG Landstuhl

LG Ohmbachsee

TV Bad Bergzabern

TUS Heltersberg

TV Maikammer

TV Maikammer

LCO Edenkoben

LC HaRloch

TV Herxheim

LG Neustadt

LC Bad Durkheim

Landau Running Company
TSG Maxdorf

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Meckenheim

TUS Heltersberg
Annweiler

Landau Running Company
TUS Otterbach

TSG Grinstadt

Landau Running Company
TUS Glan-Munchweiler

LC Halloch

TV Gimmeldingen
RC Vorwarts Speyer

EtzelSolarPower

Landau Running Company
Fithess+Bewegung Pirmasens
PSV Wengerohr
ProzesspunktNull Bexbach
LC HaRloch

LAC Frankenthal

TSV Amicitia Viernheim
VT Contwig

DJK Dollnstein

TSG Kaiserslautern

LG Ohmbachsee

TV Maikammer

LAZ Mosbach-Elztal
OCRA Germany

TV Hinterweidenthal

LC Donnersberg

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Landau Running Company
TUS Heltersberg

TUS Heltersberg
Fitness+Bewegung Pirmasens
RSC Zweibriicken
Edenkoben

TV Bad Bergzabern

Nat.

JG

1994
1974
1986
1992
1970
1982
1967
1993
1970
1971
1980
1965
1983
1998
1979
1970
1960
1960
1982
2002
1977
1986
1969
1985
1978
1971
1976
1988
1978
1978
1980
1959
1977
2003
1999
2001
1974
1975
1954
1971
1974
1963
1974
1960
1969
1958
1967
1960
1982
2003
1959
1969
1954

Zeit

0:31:23
0:34:13
0:34:26
0:34:55
0:35:18
0:35:58
0:36:58
0:37:.01
0:37:33
0:38:17
0:38:25
0:38:47
0:39:15
0:39:26
0:39:33
0:39:40
0:39:45
0:40:11
0:40:16
0:40:19
0:40:28
0:40:42
0:40:46
0:41:05
0:41:07
0:41:13
0:41:22
0:41:50
0:41:59
0:42:10
0:42:13
0:42:19
0:42:39
0:42:49
0:42:52
0:43:03
0:43:20
0:43:21
0:43:22
0:43:29
0:44:06
0:44:20
0:44:20
0:44:25
0:44:28
0:44:50
0:44:51
0:45:20
0:45:22
0:45:33
0:45:38
0:45:45
0:46:03

Klas.

MHK
M45
M30
MHK
M45
M35
M50
MHK
M45
M45
M35
M50
M35
MHK
M40
M45
M55
M55
M35
MJU20
M40
W30
M50
M30
M40
M45
W40
M30
M40
W40
M35
M60
M40
MJU20
WHK
MJU20
w45
M40
M65
M45
W45
M55
M45
M55
M50
M60
M50
W55
M35
MJU20
M60
M50
M65

Rang Stnr.
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267
239
436
219
409
485
243
488
222
291
453
215
286
280
411
248
406
273
432
449
276
285
213
284
492
231
423
272
433
450
245
255
221
452
217
404
247
456
425
295
300
218
236
261
484
210
212
405
266
246
270
262
211

Punkte

306,97
285,03
283,35
279,61
276,64
271,48
263,73
263,35
259,22
253,54
252,50
249,66
246,05
244,63
243,73
242,82
242,18
238,82
238,18
237,79
236,63
234,82
234,31
231,85
231,60
230,82
229,66
226,05
224,88
223,46
223,08
222,30
219,72
218,43
218,04
216,62
214,43
214,30
214,17
213,27
208,49
206,69
206,69
206,04
205,65
202,81
202,68
198,94
198,68
197,26
196,62
195,72
193,39



ERGEBNISLISTE
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Platz Name

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Baus Gerhard
Reske Karl
Weymann Marcel
Schanné Rainer
Yilmaz Hisnl
Becker H. Jurgen
Lang Marco
Grimm Manfred
Hofsafl Jakob
Cuntz Karlheinz
Iro Sigi

Balzulat Jochen
Bier Andreas
Balzulat Hagen
Straufd Gudrun
Seitz Simeon
Streit Joachim
Hirschberger Falco
Wagenblatt Marco
Jud Fabian
Busch Dietmar
Hodapp Norbert
Bauer Torben
Schmitz Stefan
Strasser Daniel
Klos Karl-Heinz
Sedat Bernd
Metzger Martina
Yilmaz Melissa
Deck Sebastian
Lovro Bosnar
Heiter Werner
Stahl Eric

Zink Johannes
Hamburger Andreas
Johann Annette
Kipper Gisela
Dehling Oliver
Abe Steffen
Eichert Ulrich
Jager Hans
Schmelz Stefan
Allbach Steffen
Schreiner Siggi
Cazacu Nicholas
Krahl Matthias
Hochlenert Angela
Jaberg-Rysanek Mirjam
Klimpl Thomas
Seibel Axel

Friel3 Elisabeth
Frisch Jochen
Schreiner Rita

Verein

ABC Ludwigshafen
Barbarossabiker

1. FC Kaiserslautern
VFB Reichenbach
TV Gimmeldingen

RV Roschbach

SV Rohrbach

LC HaRloch

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Team Captain Boost
TUS Otterbach
Altenglan
Badmintonverein KL
RC Vorwarts Speyer
TV Oberbexbach
TV Dudenhofen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TUS Erfweiler

Marathon-Team Ketsch
SC Onsbach

TUS Weilnau

LC Donnersberg
EtzelSolarPower

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Gimmeldingen

LG Rilzheim
Rhodt

TV Maikammer

LG Rilzheim

TV Rheinzabern
Ludwigshafener SV
Harthausen

Mainz

Team RNV

TSV 05 Rot

TUS Weilnau

LC Bad Dirkheim
LLG Wonnegau

TV NuRdorf
Billigheim-Ingenheim
TV Rheinau

TUS Griesheim
LT Drei Buchen
TSV Speyer

LLG Wonnegau

JG

1950
1953
1961
1966
1975
1963
1987
1957
2002
1955
1967
1967
1971
2004
1965
2005
1971
1978
1974
1993
1962
1961
1976
1963
1984
1952
1978
1965
2003
1999
1996
1949
1973
1981
1967
1961
1961
1982
1970
1959
1968
1959
1963
1966
2007
1962
1967
1959
1979
1949
1963
1958
1965

Zeit

0:46:11
0:46:16
0:46:18
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:46:25
0:46:30
0:46:47
0:46:51
0:46:54
0:46:57
0:47:03
0:47:07
0:47:14
0:47:25
0:47:56
0:47:57
0:48:00
0:48:10
0:48:16
0:48:29
0:48:31
0:48:48
0:48:54
0:48:58
0:49:02
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:20
0:49:21
0:49:24
0:49:31
0:49:37
0:49:40
0:49:53
0:50:05
0:50:21
0:50:23
0:50:32
0:50:36
0:50:36
0:50:37
0:50:43
0:50:45
0:51:11
0:51:23
0:51:29
0:51:40
0:51:54

Klas.

M65
M65
M55
M50
M40
M55
M30
M60
MJu20
M60
M50
M50
M45
MJU16
W50
MJU16
M45
M40
M45
MHK
M55
M55
M40
M55
M35
M65
M40
W50
WJuz20
MHK
MHK
M70
M45
M35
M50
W55
W55
M35
M45
M60
M50
M60
M55
M50
MJU16
M55
W50
W60
M40
M70
W55
M60
W50

Rang Stnr.
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249
454
483
403
233
250
487
237
451
251
238
448
289
481
274
429
294
460
292
496
253
235
254
296
401
482
434
493
232
494
489
258
431
226
407
412
257
447
203
202
413
422
281
224
408
241
443
459
486
205
446
424
223

Punkte

192,36
191,71
191,46
191,33
191,33
191,20
191,07
191,07
190,94
190,55
189,91
187,71
187,20
186,81
186,42
185,65
185,13
184,23
182,81
178,81
178,68
178,29
177,00
176,23
174,55
174,29
172,10
171,32
170,81
170,29
168,48
168,35
167,97
167,84
167,45
166,55
165,77
165,38
163,71
162,16
160,09
159,83
158,67
158,16
158,16
158,03
157,25
157,00
153,64
152,09
151,32
149,90
148,09
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Platz Name

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Pitschi Patric
Birkle Bernhard
Rittershofer Jorg
Schenk Nicolai
Rexer Heike
Schilling Matthias
Gunther Jochen
Groch Andrea
Keller Stefan
Briick Martin
Braun Alwin
Spéath Timo
Bischoff Christian
Bunk Daniela
Roéper Michael
Loosmann Joerg
Theobald Markus
Brendel Alfred
Kerls Calista
Engels Jirgen
Walter Rudolf
Will Bernd

Tentrup-Tiedje Corinna
Kriegshauser Dieter

Hoffmann Jérn
Czogalla Werner
Laumann Sigrun
Ihle Steffen
Scherff Annabell
Hiemenz Thomas
Manly Wade
Engbarth Barbara
Schneider Patrick
Yoshinaga Misaki
Essert Manuel
Tullmann Klaus
Volker Karl

Braun Regine
Klahr Peter
Leubner Martina
Duda Detlev
Rielinger Sabine
Damijan Hatic
Weimer Ruth
Essig Jens
Starck Stephan
Lang Walter
Weis Louisa
Grol3 Helmut
Miiller Bea
Maurer Sabine
Kern Karl-Heinz
Piberhofer Bruno

Verein

Team Erdinger/Fit in Lautern
ASV Harthausen

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Maikammer

LT Malsch

LC Bad Durkheim
Hochspeyer

LG Ohmbachsee

LC Bad Durkheim

TUS Weilnau

Seeger WohnKonzepte
Goldfinger Prague Runners
TUS Otterbach
Weisenheim am Sand

LC Bad Dirkheim

LCO Edenkoben

PWV Gimmeldingen
PraAktiv Hal3loch

TV Gimmeldingen
Schutzverein Steinwenden
TUS Griesheim
Schifferstadt

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
TUS Heltersberg

LT Lorsch

Landau Running Company
TV Rheinzabern

ASV Stammtisch

Team Vegan

FSV Oggersheim
Lauffreunde Breitenbach
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Feuerwehr Rllzheim

LG Rilzheim

Post SV Neustadt

SV Rohrbach

VLG Maximiliansau

LLG Landstuhl

TV Rheinau
Kaiserslautern

TSG Wiesloch

TUS Weilnau

TSG Eisenberg

LLG Landstuhl

Landau Running Company
TUS Weilnau

LF Breitenbach

TUS Weilnau

LG Rilzheim

TUS Weilnau

Nat.

JG

1974
1962
1971
1974
1962
1958
1968
1979
1980
1960
1961
1976
1977
1976
1951
1957
1983
1962
2003
1963
1949
1968
1959
1953
1972
1968
1966
1952
1966
1964
1975
1995
1980
1984
1988
1955
1952
1948
1967
1964
1950
1953
1987
1952
1961
1962
1944
2003
1954
1980
1970
1939
1952

Zeit

0:51:57
0:52:00
0:52:04
0:52:10
0:52:34
0:52:37
0:52:43
0:52:48
0:52:49
0:52:56
0:52:57
0:53:09
0:53:20
0:53:23
0:53:41
0:53:49
0:53:56
0:54:01
0:54.03
0:54:31
0:54:51
0:54:52
0:55:04
0:55:05
0:55:13
0:55:28
0:55:46
0:56:01
0:56:22
0:56:24
0:56:31
0:56:53
0:56:58
0:57:04
0:57:36
0:57:37
0:57:50
0:57:53
0:58:04
0:58:18
0:58:26
0:58:32
0:58:39
0:59:16
0:59:17
0:59:19
0:59:29
1:00:29
1:01:22
1:01:30
1:02:12
1:02:25
1:02:31

Klas.

M45
M55
M45
M45
W55
M60
M50
W40
M35
M55
M55
M40
M40
W40
M65
M60
M35
M55
WJuz20
M55
M70
M50
W60
M65
M45
M50
W50
M65
W50
M55
M40
WHK
M35
W35
M30
M60
M65
W70
M50
W55
M65
W65
M30
W65
M55
M55
M75
WJuz20
M65
W35
w45
M80
M65

Rang Stnr.
14 269
12 244
15 220
16 495
5 277
9 282
13 439
3 293
10 283
13 420
14 225
12 206
13 497
4 227
6 209
10 271
11 490
15 216
2 458
16 252
3 208
14 426
2 230
7 402
17 242
15 298
5 260
8 427
6 438
17 297
14 491
2 290
12 428
1 415
5 287
11 288
9 240
1 278
16 263
6 440
10 442
1 265
6 461
2 279
18 414
19 410
1 441
3 229
11 419
2 430
3 417
1 256
12 416

Punkte

147,70
147,32
146,80
146,02
142,93
142,54
141,77
141,12
140,99
140,09
139,96
138,41
136,99
136,60
134,28
133,25
132,34
131,70
131,44
127,83
125,25
125,12
123,57
123,44
122,41
120,47
118,15
116,21
113,50
113,24
112,34
109,50
108,85
108,08
103,95
103,82
102,14
101,76
100,34
98,53

97,50

96,72

95,82

91,04

90,91

90,66

89,36

81,62

74,78

73,75

68,33

66,65

65,88
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Platz Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Becker Udo

R. Christoph
Weis Georg
Klahr Yvonne
Baumann Judith
Breinich Matthias
Kammerer Markus
Pitschi Sandra
Horner Gerhard
Mesel Ludwig
Knecht Anja

Bintz Sabine
Kling Gaby
Balzulat Anke
Goldbach Stefan
Debus Joerg
Hinkel Robert
Steinbacher Theo
Dienes Walter

Verein
TUS Weilnau

Landau Running Company
VLG Maximiliansau

TV Rheinzabern

TC Mutterstadt

Fur Sandra

Team Erdinger/Fit in Lautern
LG Rulzheim

LC Bad Dirkheim

TUS Weilnau

TSV Kandel

Kaiserslauterer Schwimmclub
Ober-Flérsheim

Team RNV

LV K6 Pirmasens

TV Rheinzabern

Landau

Nat.

JG

1958
1978
1964
1970
1972
1986
1972
1975
1941
1935
1970
1960
1973
2002
1962
1967
1937
1944
1942

Zeit

1:02:41
1:02:41
1:02:45
1:03:00
1:03:36
1:04:25
1:04:40
1:04:41
1:04:54
1:05:24
1:06:23
1:07:15
1:07:37
1:07:50
1:08:53
1:09:52
1:10:42
1:15:08
1:17:47

Klas.

M60
M40
M55
W45
w45
M30
M45
W40
M75
M80
w45
W55
W45
WJuz20
M55
M50
M80
M75
M75

Rang Stnr.
12 421
15 435
20 228

4 264
5 457
7 445
18 444
5 268
2 214
2 437
6 234
7 418
7 275
4 480
21 259
17 201
3 204
3 299
4 207

Punkte

64,58
64,58
64,07
62,13
57,49
51,16
49,23
49,10
47,42
43,55
35,93
29,22
26,38
24,70
16,57

8,96

2,50

0,00

0,00



